personal activities as such exercised in the other Contracting State, may be taxed in that other State, 
except where the amount of the net income derived by such entertainer or athlete from such activities 
(after deduction of all expense incurred by him in connection with his visit and performance) does not 
exceed one thousand five hundred United States dollars ($1,500) or its equivalent Indian rupees for the 
taxable year concerned.

2. Where income in respect of activities exercised by an entertainer or an athlete in his capacity as 
such accrues not to the entertainer or athlete but to another person, that income of that other person